
F E A T U R E S

Depth: Slim (between 45 and 65mm)

Installation type: Built-in

Material: Vitreous china

Shape: Rectangular

M A L T A

Vitreous china shower tray with anti-slip base

D I M E N S I O N S

Length 1000 mm.

Width 800 mm.

Height 65 mm.

C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S

0 0 W h i t e

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

90ø

1000

180

800

65

R E F :  A 3 7 3 5 1 7 0 0 0

1/2© Copyright 2022, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 16-11-2022 | http://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-shower-tray-anti-slip-base-
373517..0?sku=A373517000

http://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-shower-tray-anti-slip-base-373517..0?sku=A373517000
http://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-shower-tray-anti-slip-base-373517..0?sku=A373517000


C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H

90mm ø waste for shower
tray

5 0 6 4 0 1 9 0 0

R E F :  A 3 7 3 5 1 7 0 0 0

2/2© Copyright 2022, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 16-11-2022 | http://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-shower-tray-anti-slip-base-
373517..0?sku=A373517000

http://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-shower-tray-anti-slip-base-373517..0?sku=A373517000
http://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-shower-tray-anti-slip-base-373517..0?sku=A373517000


Malta

Balance and symmetry go hand in

hand in this collection, to create a

solid design piece. The result is a

proposal where simplicity

combined with durability and

strength blend perfectly in any

bathroom space.
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